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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 6 : 0 3 1.785,67 5357 1832
2 BSV Chemie Tschernitz 6 : 0 3 1.727,33 5182 1748
3 1. Chemnitzer BC 6 : 0 3 1.714,00 5142 1766
4 Falkenberger SV 4 : 2 3 1.678,33 5035 1732
5 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 2 : 4 3 1.708,00 5124 1742
6 SV Neuzauche 06 2 : 4 3 1.705,00 5115 1731
7 BSV Britz 2 : 4 3 1.670,00 5010 1728
8 SG Burg/Spreewald 2 : 4 3 1.586,67 4760 1607
9 FSV 1895 Spremberg 0 : 6 3 1.620,00 4860 1746

10 BSV Blumberg 0 : 6 3 1.572,33 4717 1601

Rangliste:
1 Schötz, Norman Leu1 3 324,00
2 Petzke, Sven Falk1 3 320,33
3 Maltzahn, Martin Leu1 3 317,00
4 Marsch, Marcus CBC1 2 316,00
5 Just, Patrick Net1 3 316,00
6 Gabel, Max Net1 2 315,00
7 Thomas, Christoph Ts1 3 314,33
8 Maiwald, Richard Bri1 3 311,67
9 Fritzsche, Till CBC1 3 308,00

10 Drobig, Paul Ts1 3 305,67
11 Kühn, Andreas NZ1 2 305,50
12 Lach, Bernd Blu1 3 305,00
13 Schindler, Hartmut NZ1 3 303,67
14 Hölzel, Sven CBC1 3 302,67
15 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 3 302,00
16 Gürbig, Reinhard Ts1 3 299,33
17 Schock, Christopher Leu1 3 299,00
18 Kasche, David NZ1 3 290,00
19 Schiemenz, Kurt FSV1 3 289,67
20 Wichary, Jochen Net1 3 289,00
21 Höpfner, Jens Net1 3 289,00
22 Lehmann, Stefan Leu1 3 288,00
23 Lehmann, Markus NZ1 3 288,00
24 Zedel, Silvio Leu1 3 287,00
25 Winkler, Christoph CBC1 3 286,00
26 Kufeld, Daniel Falk1 3 284,00
27 Schmidt, Axel Ts1 3 280,67
28 Neumann, Sven Ts1 3 280,33
29 Meseke, André Falk1 3 280,00
30 Zschörneck, Andreas NZ1 1 279,00
31 Moritz, Stefan Bri1 3 279,00
32 Karbe, Uwe Falk1 3 278,00
33 Szakasits, Pierre FSV1 3 277,00
34 Wille, Günter FSV1 3 276,00
35 Peykow, Sebastian Bri1 1 276,00
36 Schmidt, Frank Blu1 3 272,33
37 Kanter, Stephan Blu1 1 271,00
38 Dürre, Rainer Leu1 3 270,67
39 Seppelt, Tino Blu1 3 270,00
40 Kaselow, Matthias NZ1 3 270,00
41 Gehrke, Mario CBC1 3 270,00
42 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 3 269,67
43 Hünike, Torsten Bri1 3 268,67
44 Flöhr, Uwe Bri1 3 268,00
45 Mielke, Mario Net1 3 266,33
46 Maasch, Holger Bri1 3 266,33
47 Schrobback, Felix CBC1 1 266,00 AK21
48 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 3 264,00
49 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 3 262,67
50 Schulze, Matthias FSV1 3 262,00
51 Enge, Leon FSV1 3 260,33 AK17
52 Nickel, Torsten Falk1 3 258,33
53 Kubisch, Stefan Falk1 3 257,67
54 Hippel, Florian Net1 3 257,67
55 Lange, Stefan NZ1 3 256,67
56 Schneider, Hardy FSV1 3 255,00
57 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 3 255,00
58 Kirschner, Mirko Ts1 3 247,00
59 Kaul, Uwe Blu1 3 244,00
60 Gericke, Degenhardt Blu1 3 235,00
61 Schulz, Norbert Bu1 3 233,33

Ergebnisse:

FSV 1895 Spremberg 1746 SV Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig 1816
Enge, Leon 117 259 259 Schötz, Norman 140 323 323
Wille, Günter 149 305 564 Maltzahn, Martin 177 322 645
Szakasits, Pierre 151 284 848 Schock, Christopher 146 301 946
Schiemenz, Kurt 152 329 1177 Dürre, Rainer 154 291 1237
Schulze, Matthias 137 269 1446 Zedel, Silvio 134 292 1529
Schneider, Hardy 133 300 1746 Lehmann, Stefan 153 287 1816

1. Chemnitzer BC 1696 BSV Blumberg 1537
Winkler, Christoph 136 273 273 Seppelt, Tino 142 271 271
Fritzsche, Till 139 293 566 Gericke, Degenhardt 111 221 492
Schulze, Isabel (2) 159 285 851 Kaul, Uwe 100 215 707
Gehrke, Mario 146 273 1124 Lach, Bernd 160 318 1025
Hölzel, Sven 166 306 1430 Schmidt, Frank 122 241 1266
Schrobback, Felix 139 266 1696 Kanter, Stephan 139 271 1537

SV Neuzauche 06 1731 Falkenberger SV 1732
Lehmann, Markus 152 311 311 Karbe, Uwe 136 284 284
Kaselow, Matthias 153 276 587 Petzke, Sven 162 325 609
Schindler, Hartmut 147 313 900 Nickel, Torsten 137 265 874
Zschörneck, Andreas 145 279 1179 Meseke, André 124 276 1150
Lange, Stefan 128 260 1439 Kufeld, Daniel 145 296 1446
Kasche, David 153 292 1731 Kubisch, Stefan 162 286 1732

SG Burg/Spreewald 1591 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen 1709
Schulz, Norbert 116 220 220 Mielke, Mario 137 278 278
Linke, Benjamin 165 326 546 Just, Patrick 158 311 589
Seifert, Manuel 139 262 808 Wichary, Jochen 145 297 886
Dreger, Pascal 145 282 1090 Lenz, Christian (3) 103 240 1126
Jurk, Silvio 150 247 1337 Höpfner, Jens 145 304 1430
Bordmann, Guido 133 254 1591 Hippel, Florian 138 279 1709

BSV Chemie Tschernitz 1695 BSV Britz 1643
Thomas, Christoph 137 291 291 Moritz, Stefan 142 288 288
Neumann, Sven 133 282 573 Maasch, Holger 139 265 553
Gürbig, Reinhard 148 322 895 Peykow, Sebastian 145 276 829
Kirschner, Mirko 114 218 1113 Hünike, Torsten 148 262 1091
Drobig, Paul 167 311 1424 Flöhr, Uwe 143 253 1344
Schmidt, Axel 136 271 1695 Maiwald, Richard 149 299 1643
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